W4 MILCOM  skills First — 2024 Statement of Fees*

Indicative non-
concession
funded tuition
fee per
scheduled

hour

Qualificati-
-on code

Qualification Title

Indicative
scheduled Government
hours

Total

subsidy

Enrolment
fee (non-
refundable)

Tuition Fee
Learner
Contribution

Concessional
Enrolment fee

Non-Apprenticeship/Traineeship

Concessional
Tuition fee

Traineeship

/Apprenticeship

Listed tuition fee
plus non-Tuition fee
under Skills First

BSB50120 | Diploma of Business $4.50 760 $3,420.00 Nil $1,000.00 Nil $200.00 $1,000.00+5$375.00

BSB50420 | Diploma of Leadership and $3.50 760 $ 2 660.00 Nil $1,200.00 Nil Nil $1,200.00+$375.00
Management

BSB60120 | Advanced Diploma of Business $4.50 700 $ 3,150.00 Nil $1,500.00 Nil $300.00 N/A

CHC30121 | Certificate lll in Early Childhood $7.50 1118 $ 8 385.00 Nil Nil Nil Nil $0.00 + $0.00
Education and Care ) ! ) ) )

CHC33021 | Certificate IIl in Individual $9.00 950 $ 8,550.00 Nil Nil Nil Nil $0.00 + $0.00
support

CHC50121 | Diploma of Early Childhood . . . .
Education and Care $6.50 1368 $ 8,892.00 Nil Nil Nil Nil $0.00 + $0.00

ICT30419 | Certificate lll in
Telecommunications Network $9.50 635 $ 6,032.50 Nil Nil Nil Nil $0.00 + $375.00
Build and Operation

ICT30519 | Certificate lllin $9.50 720 $ 6,840.00 Nil Nil Nil Nil $0.00 + $375.00
Telecommunications Technology

ICT41219 | Certificate IV in
Telecommunications Engineering $9.50 760 $7,220.00 Nil Nil Nil Nil $0.00 + $375.00
Technology

CPP30519 | Certificate Ill in Technical $8.50 424 $3.604.00 il Nil Nil Nil N/A
Security ) e

22 Di

ICT60220 | Advanced Diploma of $ 6.00 810 $ 4,860.00 Nil $2,000.00 Nil $400.00 | $2,000 +$375.00

Information Technology

*The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment
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